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Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:45:51PM

 33 12878 DORRIS  20District 36 E  13  13  53 0  0  0 10  3  0  0

 14 12879 ASHLAND  14District 36 E  3  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 12880 BANDON  6District 36 E  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 12881 BROOKINGS HARBOR  9District 36 E  1  1  13 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 2 12883 CANYONVILLE  7District 36 E  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 12885 COOS BAY  21District 36 E  7  7  39 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 7 12886 COQUILLE  3District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 12887 EAGLE POINT  4District 36 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 12891 GRANTS PASS  5District 36 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 12893 ILLINOIS VALLEY  0District 36 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 12894 ROGUE VALLEY  19District 36 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 12895 KLAMATH FALLS  10District 36 E  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 12897 LAKEVIEW  5District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 12898 LANGLOIS  6District 36 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 12899 MEDFORD HOST  0District 36 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 12902 MERRILL  22District 36 E  11  11  40 0  1  0 8  3  0  0

 8 12903 MYRTLE CREEK  11District 36 E  1  3  19 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 1 12904 MYRTLE POINT  2District 36 E  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 12909 POWERS  15District 36 E  5  7  42 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 8 12910 PROSPECT  9District 36 E  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 12911 RIDDLE  1District 36 E  1  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 12913 ROSEBURG  12District 36 E  6  6  27 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 17 12917 SUTHERLIN  20District 36 E  5  6  37 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 1 30354 SILVER LAKE  2District 36 E  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 30436 APPLEGATE  0District 36 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 34833 BONANZA  8District 36 E  3  5  22 1  0  0 2  3  1  0

 8 35732 KENO  8District 36 E  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 10 54432 GOLD BEACH  5District 36 E  5  5  15 0  0  0 3  2  0  0
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 2 99187 CRESCENT CITY  10District 36 E  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 318  572 254
 29

 78  86  1  2  059 27  1  0
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